Fahrplan Schulbus

Hinfahrt

Schulhaus Dorf

Bhst. Schule Oberfeld
Kindergarten Lerchenfeld
Grinmatt-Peyerland
Schulhaus Kiingoldingen

Schulhaus Sonnmatt

Treffpunkt

Schulhau‘s Dorf

12:00 Uhr
12:03 Uhr

12:06 Uhr
12:10 Uhr

Kindergarten Lerchenfeld

Riickfahrt

Schulhaus Sonnmatt
Schulhaus Kiingoldingen
Grinmatt-Peyerland
Kindergarten Lerchenfeld
Bhst. Schule Oberfeld

Schulhaus Dorf

Bhst. Schule Oberfeld

13:10 Uhr
13:15 Uhr

13:20 Uhr
13:22 Uhr

et

Schulhaus K(]ngldihg




